D
R
W
: D
.L
. J
IN
,

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
Tolerances unless otherwise sp 0.38)
How to order
1 2
10
STYLE:
TOLERANCE:
Tolerance=10%
1
P
M
S
X
3
GP59
OHM VALUE:2
3
FEATURES
> Arrow and graduations forrepeatable
   settings
> “O” ring seal forsolvent and aqueous
   washing
> I.C. style pins for easy PCB assembly
> Rigid board mounting achieved with
   pins secured in housing
> Solder plated terminals for good
   solderability
> High temperature soldered terminations
   for high reliability
> Multi-finger wiper for better contact
   resistance
> Solid end stop
> Test according to CECC41000
4 5
BK2
BK1
PACKING:
Box 200 pieces
Box 100 pieces
5
T607
T640
T614
SPECIAL NUMBER:
See above drawings
See above drawings
See above drawings
4
P                                                                        M                     S                                                              X
T607 T640 T614
See above drawings
See above drawings
See above drawings
See above drawings
100  to 2M
PIN STYLE
SPECIAL
Dimension in inches (mm)